CITY OF RAPID CITY ZERO COST FUNDING CHANGE ORDER #1
CANYON LAKE DRIVE RECONSTRUCTION
PROJECT NO. WTP10-878 / CiP NO. 50004
APRIL 6, 2011
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $9,094,828.03
CONTRACTOR: RCS CONSTRUCTION, INC.

PW041211-18

C.C.0. HISTORY INCREASE/{DECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE : $9,094,828.03
CCO#1 $0.00 NET INCREASE/{DECREASE}:
$0.00 ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $9,084,828.03
$6.00 CHANGE TO DATE: $0.00
sl o ol
PROJECT MANAGER: Kelth Jonnson 77 DATE
CITY ENGINEER: DALE TECH, P.E./L.S. DATE
MAYOR: ALAN HANKS DATE
FINANCE: PAULINE SUMPTION DATE
CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-: 0 NEW CONTRACT TIME: Days
{nitial Funding $199,547.00) $1,374,513.00] $1,769,201.00 $1,127,571.00] $3,795,142.03 $838,854.00 $9,094,828.03
Fund Type STCM Sewer Streets Drainage Bond Water
[Department 0301 0833 8010 8911 0932 0933
Il..ine Itam 4370 4380 4370 4371 4381 4381
Fund 0101 0604 0505 0505 0505 0602
No Cost Funding CCO#1 (30.38) $C.37 $0.45 $0.08 ($0.31) ($0.21)
Adjusted Funding $199,546.62 | $1,374,513.37 | $1,759,201.45 $1,127,571.09 | $3,795,141.72 $838,853.79 $9,094,828.03

PREPARED BY: Toni Broom, Compliance Specialist

Canyon Lake Drive Reconstruction
Project No, WTP10-878 / CIP No. 50004
Funding Change Order #1

DATE: April 6, 2011

ltem #6

Page 1





